
I.D.:	90462054

Modul	EHWIC-1GE-SFP-Cu,	Modul	SFP	CISCO	GLC-T,	1000BASE-
SX	SFP	transceiver	module,	MMF,	850nm,	DOM,

Data
publicarii

04.12.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

172.000,00	RON	-	172.000,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	EHWIC-1GE-SFP-Cu,	Modul	SFP	CISCO	GLC-T,	1000BASE-SX	SFP	transceiver	module,
MMF,	850nm,	DOM,	1000BASE-SX	SFP	transceiver	module,	MMF,	850nm,	DOM,	Modul	SFP	NIM
2G	Cu	SFP


